

HOLIDAY EXPLOSION "WINTER WONDERLAND AT TRILITH" INVITES GUESTS FOR PRIVATE PREVIEW NIGHT

FAYETTEVILLE, GEORGIA, UNITED STATES, December 12, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Winter Wonderland at Trilith is set to kickoff with an explosive night including stilt walkers, outdoor igloos, a pop-up Christmas bar, and an array of holiday festivities . With a private preview night on December 18, 2023 from 5:30-8:30p, invited visitors can get an exclusive sneak peek of the magical wonderland before it opens to the public from December 19-23, at 125A Shepperton Way, Fayetteville, GA 30214.



Winter Wonderland at Trilith Backdrop

The experience brings jingle-jamming adventures, festive celebrations that change daily, and an opportunity to create unforgettable memories with loved ones. Guests will also have the

"

We are proud to offer experiences that cater to all ages. My personal favorite is the Outdoor Igloo Experience, where guests can cozy up and enjoy the atmosphere."

Octavia Samuels, Director

opportunity to capture picture-perfect moments at designated photo spots throughout the wonderland.

This season, Winter Wonderland at Trilith, is proud to offer four experiences. The Tinsel-Tastic Holiday Celebrations change daily, making each visit unique and exciting. In addition, guests can enjoy their favorite cocktails at Frosty's Frozen Lounge, which is adorned with holiday decorations. For a cozy and intimate experience, guests can retreat to the Outdoor Igloo Experience.

"We are proud to offer experiences that cater to all ages," says Octavia Samuels, Director. "My personal favorite is the Outdoor Igloo Experience, where guests can cozy up and enjoy the atmosphere.

In addition to providing a fun and immersive experience, Winter Wonderland is dedicated to supporting the local community. As part of their Pose for a Purpose initiative, 50% of ticket sales from the Festive & Fun Selfie Experience will be donated to cause-based organizations.

Opening night is sponsored by <u>Hero Donuts</u>, and <u>Uncle Nearest Whiskey</u>, the fastest growing Whiskey brand in the United States.

Guests must have an official invite for entrance on December 18th. Winter Wonderland at Trilith opens to the public on December 19-23. Advance ticket purchase advised and can be found here. https://playspacesus.com/

Members of the Press are welcome For more information, please contact Sophia Danner-Okotie, Public and Community Relations, at media@trilithwonderland.com Tel: 678-315-4559

Sophia Danner-Okotie Staus Play Space +1 678-315-4559 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram



Mrs. Claus With Children At Winter Wonderland At Trilith



Guest enjoying a cocktail at Winter Wonderland at Trilith

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/674397304

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.		